GLASS JARS                 115SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
CYLINDER GLASS JARS
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
N.W(g)
115CJ05023 32/400 5 23 35 23.4
115CJ10031 32/400 10 31 35 34
115CJ20030 42/400 20 30 47 45.8
115CJ30037 47/400 30 37 52 78
115CJ50041 52/400 50 41 57 88
115CJ60053 52/400 60 53 57 105
115CJ100-A069 52/400 100 69 57 117.6
115CJ100-B058 62/400 100 58 70 179
 GLASS JARS                115SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia

                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
 GLASS JARS                115SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
SLOPING SHOULDER GLASS JARS
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
N.W(g)
115SJ15031 37/400 15 31 50 57
115SJ30039 39/400 30 39 53 78.5
115SJ50044 43/400 50 44 60 102
 GLASS JARS                115SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia